

"As for me and my house, we will serve the Lord.

Joshua 24:15

JANUARY 2024

| SUN | MON | TUES | WED | THUR | FRI | SAT |
|--|--|--|---|---|---|---|
| | Happy New Year 2024! | The health and wellness of FAME Partners in 2024 | New ministry opportunities for FAME in the new year | The provision of needed medical supplies and equipment | The provisions of needed vitamins and medicines | Dennis Kinnick, FAME Volunteer |
| 7 Shawn Lightholder and Joyce Paz FAME Volunteers | Riley Weaver, FAME Board Chairman | Rick Berger FAME Board Vice- Chairman | Julie Hirschauer FAME Board Treasurer | Seth Tinkler FAME Board Secretary | 12 Diana Ross FAME Board Member | Vicki Crawford FAME Board Member |
| Shan Rutherford FAME Board Member | John Veech FAME Board Member | Guy Robins FAME Board Member | 17 David Pound FAME Board Member | Faustina Addae FAME Scholarship Recipient, Ghana | Hanaii | Caroline Gakinya, FAME Scholarship Recipient, Kenya |
| Elijah Tamakaloe, FAME Scholarship Recipient, Ghana | Hananie Gemeus and Shelby Louis, FAME Scholarship Recipients, Haiti | Katianna Fanfan and Sinecha Pierre, FAME Scholarship Recipients, Haiti | 24 Arvind Samuel, FAME Scholarship Recipient, India | 25 Carol Dodd and Kathy Hart FAME Volunteers | 26 Della Griffin FAME Volunteer | 27 Julie Stephenson FAME Volunteer |
| Gary Sutton, FAME Volunteer | 29 Dave and Pam Stemerick, FAME Volunteers | Randy Anderson and Gary Braun FAME Volunteers | 31 Karen Merida, FAME Volunteer | | | |

4545 SOUTHEASTERN AVENUE • INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46203
(317) 358-2480 OFFICE • FAME@FAMEWORLD.ORG FAMEWORLD.ORG